2007 Subaru American Birkebeiner

Birkebeiner Trail

Cable & Hayward, Wi

Sat, February 24, 2007

Bib

Name

Results Provided By:

Peak Timing Systems, LLC
www.peaktiming.com

ALPHA SORTED RESULTS

Prince Haakon 12k

City, State, Nation

Division

Age

1500
1502
1503
1504
1505
1506
1507
1508
1510
1511
1514
1517
1520
1521
1522
1524
1525
1526
1527
1530
1533
1534
1537
1540
1542
1547
1551
1552
1555
1559
1561
1562
1563
1565
1567
1568
1570
1571
1572
1577
1578
1582
1588

Storino, Christine M
Vuorisalmi, Mikaela L
Beck, Tina M
Saeian, Samuel S
Saeian, Robin
Saeian, Kamyar
Haskins, Hillary M
Bicicchi, Vincent G
Severson, Richard H
Day, Brian P
Peterson, Matt
Meisenger, Jay A
Westman, Randall J
Walsh, Aimee C
Walsh, Matt C
Mayer, Kimberly K
Sprague, Brian
Schlafke, Amanda
Vatovec, Christine M
Suppes, Gabriel M
Polenz, Kristin J
Gulbrandsen, Karin |
Haggerty, Chris
Woyak, Jennifer L
Volker, John

Menk, Ana R
Steger, Abby
Steger, Benjamin
Smith, Lisa J
Rutkowski, Aaron R
Pena, Melissa
Sterling, Jeffrey S
Egnoski, Jeanne M
Erickson, Matthew S
Lemke, Arin E
Gromala, Karen A
Sisko, Brian R
Brown, Susanne M
Hoyt, Kellie G
Meisenger, Nancy
Meisenger, Jeff
Gannett, John W
Potter, Debra J

Rochester, MN, USA
Madison, WI, Fin
Appleton, WI, USA
East Troy, WI, USA
East Troy, WI, USA
East Troy, WI, USA
Marquette, Ml, USA
Chicago, IL, USA
Madison, WI, USA
La Crosse, WI, USA
Windsor, WI, USA
North Aurora, IL, USA
Chicago, IL, USA
Middleton, WI, USA
Middleton, WI, USA
La Crosse, WI, USA
Madison, WI, USA
Hayward, WI, USA
Madison, WI, USA

Women's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Men's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Men's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Men's Freestyle
Men's Freestyle
Men's Freestyle
Men's Freestyle
Men's Freestyle
Men's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Men's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Men's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle

Newport Beach, CA, USA  Men's Freestyle

Eleva, WI, USA
Minong, WI, USA
West Salem, WI, USA
Madison, WI, USA
Verona, WI, USA
Minneapolis, MN, USA
Prior Lake, MN, USA
Prior Lake, MN, USA

West Jordan, UT, USA

Madison, WI, USA

Land O Lakes, WI, USA

Waterford, WI, USA
Beaver Dam, WI, USA
Winneconne, WI, USA
Cedarburg, WI, USA
St. Paul, MN, USA
Elkhorn, WI, USA
Bessemer, MI, USA
Minneapolis, MN, USA
Sugar Grove, IL, USA
Sugar Grove, IL, USA
Mason City, IA, USA
Copper City, MI, USA

Women's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Men's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Men's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Men's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Men's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Men's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Men's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Men's Freestyle
Men's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle

16
26
22
14
45
46
21
25
60
39
14
28
26
26
31
42
29
32
30
27
39
41
50
23
63
25
13
15
31
23
17
40
57
35
14
37
50
49
28
36
38
66
51
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2/24/2007 - 2007 Subaru American Birkebeiner

Prince Haakon 12k Bib Sorted Results

Bib

Name

City, State, Nation

Division

Age

1589
1590
1591
1593
1594
1595
1597
1598
1601
1602
1604
1616
1620
1621
1622
1623
1626
1627
1631
1636
1637
1640
1642
1643
1645
1649
1650
1652
1653
1654
1655
1656
1659
1667
1669
1670
1671
1672
1675
1676
1678
1679
1680
1683
1684
1685
1686
1687
1689
1690
1691

Kujawski, Bryan P
Kujawski, Barney
Kujawski, Sparkler
Corcoran, Kathy M
Kelley, Jane
Meisenger, Victoria
Meisenger, George
Meisenger, Jo

Fort Salonga, NY, USA
St. Paul, MN, USA
Fort Salonga, NY, USA
Sun Prairie, WI, USA
Byron, MN, USA

Eden Prairie, MN, USA
Sugar Grove, IL, USA
Sugar Grove, IL, USA

Friedenauer, Elizabeth MPrescott, AZ, USA

Guarino, Aliece R
Costanzo, Dave
Miller, Christine M
Conway, Christine K
Conway, Cara J
Conway, Cory M
Hansen, Thomas
Manville, Gerald
Witzeling, David D
Grady, Alice
Gilbertson, Joan
Sonnesyn, Marit
Pluth, Teresa E

McGarthwaite, Doug S

Meyer, Jeremy
Kirking, Hannah L
Healy, Taylor P
Griesedieck, Judy T

Stevens Point, WI, USA
Shoreview, MN, USA
Delafield, WI, USA

Sun Prairie, WI, USA
Sun Prairie, WI, USA
Sun Prairie, WI, USA

Golden Valley, MN, USA

Hamel, MN, USA
Green Bay, WI, USA
Baraboo, WI, USA

St Paul, MN, USA
Plymouth, MN, USA
Shorewood, IL, USA
Hayward, WI, USA
Hayward, WI, USA
Madison, WI, USA
West Hartford, CT, USA
West Hartford, CT, USA

Breaderstadt, Christine RVicHenry, IL, USA
Pennington, Kristina R Hayward, Wi, USA

Koenig, Gigi R
Pluth, Abbey L
Graham, Lisa
Graham, Erik
Miles, Jamin
Salzmann, Heidi L
Norman, Sydney A
Norman, J
Skillrud, lon J
Burklund, Ellen A
Pennington, Gary
Healy, Mike
Healy, Sarah
Butler, Ken D
Hoffins, llka

McGinnity, Elizabeth C

McGinnity, Eileen S
Ocholik, Sandy
Wiegel, Michael
Jansen, Debora
Moore, Sam L

Alexander, Menacher

Schofield, WI, USA
Shorewood, IL, USA
Racine, WI, USA
Racine, WI, USA
Milwaukee, WI, USA
Marinette, WI, USA
Brookfield, WI, USA
Brookfield, WI, USA
Minneapolis, MN, USA
Duluth, MN, USA
Ashland, WI, USA
West Hartford, CT, USA
Minneapolis, MN, USA
Duluth, MN, USA
Pewaukee, WI, USA
Oak Park, IL, USA
Conifer, CO, USA
Hayward, WI, USA
New Glarus, WI, USA
Mequon, WI,

Madison, WI, USA
Eau Claire, WI, USA

Men's Freestyle
Men's Freestyle
Men's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Men's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Men's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Men's Freestyle
Men's Freestyle
Men's Freestyle
Men's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Men's Freestyle
Men's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Men's Freestyle
Men's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Men's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Men's Freestyle
Men's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Men's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Men's Freestyle
Women's Freestyle
Men's Freestyle
Men's Freestyle

60
34
32
42
50
30
68
61
60
20
56
60
43
16
14
50
52
52
60
44
13
49
39
36
25
13
53
21
31
47
13
41
15
30
28
13
43
24
46
58
43
32
60
40
53
51
37
50
48
56
14
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2/24/2007 - 2007 Subaru American Birkebeiner

Bib__Name City, State, Nation Division __Age

1763 Sebrowski, Catherine L Little Rock, AR, USA Women's Freestyle 42
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